Student ID Grade Date

2215
5713
9118
11228
11228
2192
3606
11921
8264
1880
10317
2192
10169
2256
2262
2298
2298
8062
5171
6714
3010
9858
2084
11225
12115
10066
4421
2207
10567
5174
11317
12115
11921

Inc. Type

9 3/17/2016 Attendance Policy
3/17/2016 Attendance Policy

9
12
9
9
9
12
9
11

O © U v o

10

3/16/2016
3/7/2016
3/7/2016
3/3/2016

3/14/2016
3/4/2016

3/23/2016

3/18/2016
3/7/2016

3/23/2016

3/15/2016
3/1/2016

3/18/2016

9 3/23/2016

9
12
12
12
12

9
12

9
10
12
10
12
12
12

9
10

3/24/2016
3/14/2016
3/29/2016
3/30/2016
3/28/2016
3/17/2016

3/7/2016

3/4/2016
3/14/2016

3/7/2016
3/14/2016
3/28/2016

3/7/2016 leaving class without permission

3/28/2016
3/16/2016
3/19/2016

Battery/ Assult

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Failure to attend detention
Failure to attend detention

Fighting/Altercation/Physical Aggression

Inappropriate Behavior
Inappropriate Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Leaving Grounds

Leaving Grounds

Leaving Grounds

leaving class without permission

Leaving Grounds

leaving class without permission

Leaving Grounds

leaving class without permission
leaving class without permission

Leaving Grounds

Leaving Grounds
Physical Altercation
Physical Altercation

9 3/1/2016 Safety Code Violations

DHS Discipline Report
March 2016

Action

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
0SS

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
0SS

0SS

Lunch Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

Behavior Intervention

(O

Office Detention
ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

Lunch Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
ISS

0SS

0SS

Behavior Intervention

Pending Explusion Hearing



6714
3431
9118
9118
12114
12862
1583
1583
3502
2297
6619
8472
6214
12515
1880
5392
12670
12612

12
9

3/17/2016 Skipping Class
3/14/2016 Skipping Class
3/14/2016 Skipping Class
3/14/2016 Skipping Class
3/22/2016 Skipping Class
3/18/2016 Skipping Class
3/16/2016 Skipping Class
3/30/2016 Skipping Class
3/23/2016 Skipping Class
3/14/2016 Skipping Class
3/7/2016 Skipping Class
3/11/2016 Tardiness
3/30/2016 Tardiness
3/7/2016 Tardiness
3/16/2016 Tardiness

DHS Discipline Report
March 2016

Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Student Conference
Detention

3/1/2016 Tardiness Office Detention
3/14/2016 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass 0SS
3/8/2016 Weapons 0SS



Student ID Grade Date
9 3/17/2016 Attendance Policy
3/17/2016 Attendance Policy

2215
5713
9118
11228
11228
2192
3606
11921
8264
1880
10317
2192
10169
2256
2262
2298
2298
8062
5171
6714
3010
9858
2084
11225
12115
10066
4421
2207
10567
5174
11317
12115
11921

9
12
9
9
9
12
9
17,
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10

3/16/2016
3/7/2016
3/7/2016
3/3/2016

3/14/2016
3/4/2016

3/23/2016

3/18/2016
3/7/2016

3/23/2016

3/15/2016
3/1/2016

3/18/2016

9 3/23/2016

9
12
12
12
12

9
12

9
10
12
10
12
12
12

9
10

3/24/2016
3/14/2016
3/29/2016
3/30/2016
3/28/2016
3/17/2016

3/7/2016

3/4/2016
3/14/2016

3/7/2016
3/14/2016
3/28/2016

3/7/2016
3/28/2016
3/16/2016
3/19/2016

DHS Discipline Report
March 2016

Inc. Type

Battery/ Assult

Disruptive Behavior

Disruptive Behavior

Failure to attend detention
Failure to attend detention
Fighting/Altercation/Physical Aggression
Inappropriate Behavior
Inappropriate Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Leaving Grounds

Leaving Grounds

Leaving Grounds

leaving class without permission
Leaving Grounds

leaving class without permission
Leaving Grounds

leaving class without permission
leaving class without permission
Leaving Grounds

leaving class without permission
Leaving Grounds

Physical Altercation

Physical Altercation

9 3/1/2016 Safety Code Violations

Action

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
0SS

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
(O

0SS

Lunch Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

Behavior Intervention

0SS

Office Detention
ISS

ISS

ISS

ISS

Lunch Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
ISS

0SS

0SS

Behavior Intervention

Pending Explusion Hearing



6714
3431
9118
9118
12114
12862
1583
1583
3502
2297
6619
8472
6214
12515
1880
5392
12670
12612

9

3/17/2016 Skipping Class
3/14/2016 Skipping Class
3/14/2016 Skipping Class
3/14/2016 Skipping Class
3/22/2016 Skipping Class
3/18/2016 Skipping Class
3/16/2016 Skipping Class
3/30/2016 Skipping Class
3/23/2016 Skipping Class
3/14/2016 Skipping Class
3/7/2016 Skipping Class
3/11/2016 Tardiness
3/30/2016 Tardiness
3/7/2016 Tardiness
3/16/2016 Tardiness
3/1/2016 Tardiness

3/14/2016 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

3/8/2016 Weapons

DHS Discipline Report

March 2016

Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention

Student Conference

Detention
Office Detention
0SS

0SS



