2215 9 3/17/2016 Attendance Policy Lunch Detention 5713 9 3/17/2016 Attendance Policy Lunch Detention 9118 12 3/16/2016 Battery/ Assult 11228 9 3/7/2016 Disruptive Behavior Lunch Detention	
5713 9 3/17/2016 Attendance Policy Lunch Detention 9118 12 3/16/2016 Battery/ Assult OSS 11228 9 3/7/2016 Disruptive Behavior Lunch Detention	
9118 12 3/16/2016 Battery/ Assult OSS 11228 9 3/7/2016 Disruptive Behavior Lunch Detention	
11228 9 3/7/2016 Disruptive Behavior Lunch Detention	
9 3/3/2016 Failure to attend detention Office Detention	
3606 12 3/14/2016 Failure to attend detention Office Detention	
11921 9 3/4/2016 Fighting/Altercation/Physical Aggression OSS Pending Explusion Hearing	nσ
8264 11 3/23/2016 Inappropriate Behavior OSS	18
1880 9 3/18/2016 Inappropriate Behavior Lunch Detention	
10317 9 3/7/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect Office Detention	
9 3/23/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect ISS	
10169 9 3/15/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect Office Detention	
2256 9 3/1/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect Lunch Detention	
2262 10 3/18/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect ISS	
2298 9 3/23/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect Behavior Intervention	
9 3/24/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect OSS	
8062 12 3/14/2016 Insubordination/Disrespect Office Detention	
5171 12 3/29/2016 Leaving Grounds ISS	
6714 12 3/30/2016 Leaving Grounds ISS	
3010 12 3/28/2016 Leaving Grounds ISS	
9858 9 3/17/2016 leaving class without permission	
2084 12 3/7/2016 Leaving Grounds ISS	
11225 9 3/4/2016 leaving class without permission Lunch Detention	
12115 10 3/14/2016 Leaving Grounds ISS	
10066 12 3/7/2016 leaving class without permission Lunch Detention	
4421 10 3/14/2016 leaving class without permission Lunch Detention	
2207 12 3/28/2016 Leaving Grounds ISS	
10567 12 3/7/2016 leaving class without permission Lunch Detention	
5174 12 3/28/2016 Leaving Grounds ISS	
11317 9 3/16/2016 Physical Altercation OSS	
12115 10 3/19/2016 Physical Altercation OSS	
11921 9 3/1/2016 Safety Code Violations Behavior Intervention	

6714	12	3/17/2016 Skipping Clas	S	Office Detention
3431	12	3/14/2016 Skipping Clas	S	Office Detention
9118	12	3/14/2016 Skipping Clas	S	Lunch Detention
9118	12	3/14/2016 Skipping Clas	S	Lunch Detention
12114	9	3/22/2016 Skipping Clas	S	Office Detention
12862	11	3/18/2016 Skipping Clas	S	ISS
1583	9	3/16/2016 Skipping Clas	S	Lunch Detention
1583	9	3/30/2016 Skipping Clas	S	Lunch Detention
3502	11	3/23/2016 Skipping Class	S	ISS
2297	10	3/14/2016 Skipping Class	S	Office Detention
6619	12	3/7/2016 Skipping Class	S	ISS
8472	9	3/11/2016 Tardiness		Office Detention
6214	9	3/30/2016 Tardiness		Office Detention
12515	10	3/7/2016 Tardiness		Student Conference
1880	9	3/16/2016 Tardiness		Detention
5392	9	3/1/2016 Tardiness		Office Detention
12670	12	3/14/2016 Threat/Intimi	date/Verbal Harass	OSS
12612	9	3/8/2016 Weapons		OSS

Student ID	Crada	Data	In a T		
			Inc. Type	Action	
2215			Attendance Policy	Lunch Detention	
5713			Attendance Policy	Lunch Detention	
9118			Battery/ Assult	OSS	
11228	9		Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention	
11228	9		Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention	
2192	9		Failure to attend detention	Office Detention	
3606	12	3/14/2016	Failure to attend detention	Office Detention	
11921	9		Fighting/Altercation/Physical Aggression	OSS	Pending Explusion Hearing
8264	11	3/23/2016	Inappropriate Behavior	OSS	
1880	9	3/18/2016	Inappropriate Behavior	Lunch Detention	
10317	9	3/7/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention	
2192	9	3/23/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS	
10169	9	3/15/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention	
2256	9	3/1/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	Lunch Detention	
2262	10	3/18/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS	
2298			Insubordination/Disrespect	Behavior Intervention	
2298			Insubordination/Disrespect	OSS	
8062	12	3/14/2016	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention	
5171			Leaving Grounds	ISS	
6714	12	3/30/2016	Leaving Grounds	ISS	
3010			Leaving Grounds	ISS	
9858			leaving class without permission		
2084	12		Leaving Grounds	ISS	
11225	9	3/4/2016	leaving class without permission	Lunch Detention	
12115	10		Leaving Grounds	ISS	
10066	12		leaving class without permission	Lunch Detention	
4421	10		leaving class without permission	Lunch Detention	
2207			Leaving Grounds	ISS	
10567	12		leaving class without permission	Lunch Detention	
5174	12		Leaving Grounds	ISS	
11317			Physical Altercation	OSS	
12115			Physical Altercation	OSS	
11921	9		Safety Code Violations	Behavior Intervention	
	-	-, -,	Joue Florations	penavior intervention	

6714	12	3/17/2016 Skipping Class	Office Detention
3431		3/14/2016 Skipping Class	Office Detention
9118		3/14/2016 Skipping Class	Lunch Detention
9118	12	3/14/2016 Skipping Class	Lunch Detention
12114	9		Office Detention
12862	11	3/18/2016 Skipping Class	ISS
1583	9	3/16/2016 Skipping Class	Lunch Detention
1583	9	3/30/2016 Skipping Class	Lunch Detention
3502	11	3/23/2016 Skipping Class	ISS
2297	10	3/14/2016 Skipping Class	Office Detention
6619	12	3/7/2016 Skipping Class	ISS
8472	9	3/11/2016 Tardiness	Office Detention
6214	9	3/30/2016 Tardiness	Office Detention
12515	10	3/7/2016 Tardiness	Student Conference
1880	9	3/16/2016 Tardiness	Detention
5392	9	3/1/2016 Tardiness	Office Detention
12670	12	3/14/2016 Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS
12612	9	3/8/2016 Weapons	OSS